
2021 Virtual 4-H Contest Invitational 

FCS & Public Speaking Results 

 
FCS BOWL - TEAM 

Place Team Name 
1 Utah A 
2 Texas A 
3 Texas B 
4 Utah B 

 
FCS BOWL – PLACEMENT TEST - INDIVIDUAL 

Place Name State Team Name 
1 Brynn Black UT Utah A 
2 Luke Scribner TX Texas B  
2 Eliza Morley UT Utah B 
2 Hannah Prior UT Utah B 
5 Matthew Hampton TX Texas A 
5 Kathryn Black UT Utah A 
5 Autumn Black  UT Utah A 
8 Michael Campos TX Texas B  
8 Ashley Scribner  TX Texas B  
8 Josh Van Wagoner UT Utah A 

11 Catarina Salazar-Canales TX Texas A 
11 Ashley Candelas TX Texas A 
13 Joseph Candelas TX Texas A 
13 Michael Thurgood UT Utah B 
13 Joseph Candelas TX Texas A 
16 Logan Baker TX Texas B  
16 Zachary Elgaaen UT Utah B 
18 Hinckley Morley UT Utah B 

 
 
 



FCS SKILLATHON – TEAM 
Place Team Name 

1 Arkansas Team A 

2 Oklahoma Team A 

3 Texas Team A 

4 Texas Team B 

5 Utah Team A 

6 Tennessee Team A 
7 Utah Team B 
8 Georgia Team A 

 
FCS SKILLATHON ID & JUDGING TEST – INDIVIDUAL 

Place Name  Team Name  

1 Riley Glascock Tennessee A 
2 Macy Alexander Texas B 
3 Aspen White Arkansas A 
3 Annabelle Ferren Arkansas A 
5 Mallory McDaniel Texas A 
6 Keona Ellis Oklahoma A 
7 Camdyn Cook Oklahoma A 
8 Grant Widner Texas A 
9 Bailey Lyon Texas B 

10 Liam Jay Georgia A 
10 Autumn Black Utah A 
12 Brynn Black Utah A 
13 Graci King Oklahoma A 
13 Spencer Coca Utah B 
13 Hannah Prior Utah B 
16 Eliza Morley Utah B 
17 Kathryn Black Utah A 
18 Savannah Watkins Arkansas A 
19 Britta Gaetjens Tennessee A 
19 Wylie Allen Barrett Texas A 
21 Timothy Lord Georgia A 



21 Taryn Blankenship Oklahoma A 
21 Emma Smith Texas B 
24 Cadence Howell Tennessee A 
24 Hinckley Morley Utah B 
26 Abbigail Miller Texas A 
27 Kayla Mick Tennessee A 
28 Shaniya Smith Georgia A 
29 Janareon Cook Georgia A 

 
FCS PRESENTATION 

Rank Name State 

1 Brynn Black UT 
2 Julia Guzman TX 
3 William Jones TX 
4 Eliza Morley UT 
5 Maddie Gray & Nathan Dube ME 

 
CONSUMER DECISION MAKING – TEAM 

Rank Team Name 
1 Texas A 
2 Utah A 
3 Texas B 
4 Utah B 
5 Tennessee A 
6 Arkansas A 
7 Georgia A 
8 Kansas B 

 
CONSUMER DECISION MAKING – INDIVIDUAL ORAL 
REASONS 

Rank First Name Team Name 

1 Abbigail Miller Texas A 
1 Ashley Scribner Texas B 
3 Mallory McDaniel Texas A 



4 Logan Baker Texas B 
5 Colby Green Texas A 
5 Grant Widner Texas A 
5 Luke Scribner Texas B 
5 Sara Winn Utah A 
9 Kate Reynolds Utah A 

10 Josie Woolstenhulme Utah A 
11 Jarrett Tubbs Tennessee A 
12 Evie Thurgood Utah B 
13 Brylee Doyle Arkansas A 
14 Michael Campos Texas B 
15 Michayla Mosteller Utah A 
16 Lydia Thurgood Utah B 
17 Sydney Page Tennessee A 
18 Emily Elgaaen Utah B 
19 Madeline  Doyle Arkansas A 
20 Ainsley Pecenka Kansas B 
21 Seth Middleton Tennessee A 
22 Calista Covel Kansas B 
23 Spencer Coca Utah B 
24 Jhaycee Barnes Georgia A 
25 Kaylee Collins Georgia A 

25 Heather Dorn Georgia A 
27 Avery Hutchison Arkansas A 

 
CONSUMER DECISION MAKING – INDIVIDUAL JUDGING 

Rank First Name Team Name 
1 Spencer Coca Utah B 
2 Josie Woolstenhulme Utah A 
3 Logan Baker Texas B 
4 Jhaycee Barnes Georgia A 
5 Colby Green Texas A 
6 Mallory McDaniel Texas A 
7 Kate Reynolds Utah A 
8 Abbigail Miller Texas A 
9 Ainsley Pecenka Kansas B 
9 Luke Scribner Texas B 

11 Kaylee Collins Georgia A 



11 Seth Middleton Tennessee A 
13 Ashley Scribner Texas B 
13 Madeline  Doyle Arkansas A 
15 Emily Elgaaen Utah B 
15 Grant Widner Texas A 
15 Michayla Mosteller Utah A 
18 Michael Campos Texas B 
19 Heather Dorn Georgia A 
19 Sara Winn Utah A 
21 Avery Hutchison Arkansas A 
22 Jarrett Tubbs Tennessee A 
23 Brylee Doyle Arkansas A 
24 Evie Thurgood Utah B 
25 Sydney Page Tennessee A 

26 Calista Covel Kansas B 
27 Lydia Thurgood Utah B 

 
FASHION REVUE - CONSTRUCTED  

Rank Name State 
1 Marie Brockhoff KS 
2 Bailey Helmer TX 
3 Allie Van Why WY 
4 Trinity Hale UT 
5 Minnes Smith GA 

 
FASHION REVUE – PURCHASED/MODIFIED OR 
HISTORICAL 

Rank Name State 
1 Audrey Crawford TX 
2 Sukesh Kamesh KS 
3 Emma Gardner AR 
4 Brooklynne Wilkinson UT 
5 Neva Roenne KS 
6 Ellie Osborne WY 
7 Megon James AR 
7 Aliya Featherstone UT 



 IMPROMPTU SPEECH 
Rank Name State 

1 Kimber Campbell AR 
2 Evie Thurgood UT 
3 Britta Gaetjens TN 
4 Evan Smith UT 
4 Elora Reichert AK 
6 Madee Knowlton AK 
7 Eliza Rowley ME 
8 Danica Itzen WY 
9 Marina Legere ME 

 
PREPARED SPEECH  

Rank Name State 

1 Nicole Sagner WY 

2 Eden Carnes TN 

3 Evan Smith UT 

4 Callie Welty TX 

5 Zane Wanjura TX 

5 Ashlyn Montague UT 

7 Michael Finkenbinder AR 

8 Danica Itzen WY 

9 Sadie Olmstead ME 

10 Tina Uta AK 

11 Nathanael Vitale FL 

12 Lillian Gura CT 

   




